
From: Tom_Foertsch@blm.gov
Sent: Monday, August 04, 2008 12:17 PM
To: Douglas Mandeville; lspack@wyo.gov
Cc: Bonni_Bruce@blm.gov; Charlie_Fifield@blm.gov; 
Chris_Arthur@blm.gov; 
Dennis_Jackson@blm.gov; Eve_Bennett@blm.gov; 
Jesse_Rawson@blm.gov; Jim_Wright@blm.gov; Joe_Meyer@blm.gov; 
jpetty@tctwest.net; Patrick_Moore@blm.gov; pri_jmccarthy@vcn.com; 
Shane_Evans@blm.gov; tkaness@bksenvironmental.com
Subject: Re: Reynolds Ranch ISL comments
Attachments: Wyo. Outdoor Council.pdf

Here's comments from Wyoming Outdoor Council that we received today.

Thanks.

(See attached file: Wyo. Outdoor Council.pdf)

TOM  FOERTSCH
Geologist
BLM Casper Field Office
2987 Prospector Drive
Casper, WY 82604
Office (307) 261-7630  Cell (307) 251-5657
FAX (307) 261-7587
Tom_Foertsch@blm.gov

             Tom
             Foertsch/CFO/WY/B
             LM/DOI                                                     
To
                                       Bonni Bruce/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM,
             08/01/2008 10:46          Charlie 
Fifield/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM,
             AM                        Chris Arthur/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM,
                                       Dennis 
Jackson/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM,
                                       Eve Bennett/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM,
                                       Jesse Rawson/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM,
                                       Jim Wright/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM, 
Joe
                                       Meyer/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM, Patrick
                                       Moore/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM, Shane
                                       Evans/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM, Tom
                                       Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI@BLM
                                                                        
cc
                                       pri_jmccarthy@vcn.com,
                                       tkaness@bksenvironmental.com,
                                       jpetty@tctwest.net
                                                                   
Subject
                                       Reynolds Ranch ISL comments



The comment period for the Reynolds Ranch ISL amendment closed July 31.

Attached are all 7 of the comments received.

The comments need to be summarized & categorized by the EA contractors.

Then we need a meeting to ensure the comments will addressed in the EA.

It looks like  some of the comments may be sufficiently addressed in the
NRC EA.

Thanks.

[attachment "Shawnee Cavnar comments.doc" deleted by Tom
Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI] [attachment "Commissioners.pdf" deleted by Tom
Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI] [attachment "Dept. of Agriculture.pdf" deleted 
by
Tom Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI] [attachment "Duraski comments.doc" deleted 
by
Tom Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI] [attachment "Fish & Wildlife.pdf" deleted 
by
Tom Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI] [attachment "HShepard Smith-
HghlndScpngCmmnts
7-31-08.doc" deleted by Tom Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI] [attachment "PRBRC
comments.pdf" deleted by Tom Foertsch/CFO/WY/BLM/DOI]

TOM  FOERTSCH
Geologist
BLM Casper Field Office
2987 Prospector Drive
Casper, WY 82604
Office (307) 261-7630  Cell (307) 251-5657
FAX (307) 261-7587
Tom_Foertsch@blm.gov
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